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202304130001
03530

04/13/2023
09:07:14

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SAILES
WILLIAM G

Instr
#:20200730000
320600

202306150001
79480

06/15/2023
10:12:47

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
PATRICK

Instr
#:20180725000
266000

202308100002
41620

08/10/2023
09:47:03

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MATHERLY
DARRELL D

Instr
#:20220110000
011340

202302150000
40900

02/15/2023
01:00:37

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CONNOR
JESSE

Instr
#:20211122000
560300

202306210001
83820

06/21/2023
09:10:41

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CRUMP DAVID
E

Instr
#:20210928000
471070

202307180002
13200

07/18/2023
08:05:29

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOSS
CAESAR L

Instr
#:20210521000
250790

202311160003
35530

11/16/2023
08:03:07

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PLANET
HOME
LENDING LLC

Instr
#:20210525000
254560

202310110003
01590

10/11/2023
08:50:52

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COOK BRENT Instr
#:20210203000
057850

202302080000
32030

02/08/2023
08:40:12

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BURNS
PHILLIP G

Instr
#:20130830000
355240

Sec:6 Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:N
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202309210002
82790

09/21/2023
08:25:31

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON
THOMAS

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202312270003
69780

12/27/2023
08:48:56

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MADONIA
FRANK E

27 1 Lot#:126
Book:27 Pg:1
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WINTER
CREST TWO


