Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304130001 03530	04/13/2023 09:07:14	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAILES WILLIAM G					Instr #:20200730000 320600	
202306150001 79480	06/15/2023 10:12:47	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS PATRICK					Instr #:20180725000 266000	
202308100002 41620	08/10/2023 09:47:03	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHERLY DARRELL D					Instr #:20220110000 011340	
202302150000 40900	02/15/2023 01:00:37	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNOR JESSE					Instr #:20211122000 560300	
202306210001 83820	06/21/2023 09:10:41	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMP DAVID					Instr #:20210928000 471070	
202307180002 13200	07/18/2023 08:05:29	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS CAESAR L					Instr #:20210521000 250790	
202311160003 35530	11/16/2023 08:03:07	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PLANET HOME LENDING LLC					Instr #:20210525000 254560	
202310110003 01590	10/11/2023 08:50:52	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK BRENT					Instr #:20210203000 057850	
202302080000 32030	02/08/2023 08:40:12	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BURNS PHILLIP G					Instr #:20130830000 355240	Sec:6 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:N BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202309210002 82790	09/21/2023 08:25:31	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON THOMAS			0	0		Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202312270003 69780	12/27/2023 08:48:56	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADONIA FRANK E			27	1		Lot#:126 Book:27 Pg:1 Sub:OLD CAHABA WINTER CREST TWO